Development Applications Determined from 1 September 2024 to 30 September 2024 City of ~

Karratha
Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Decision
Determined
DA22-176 AMD1 Intensive Agriculture (Aquaculture - Algae Farm) Minor Lot 267 300 Bayly Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714 27/09/2024 Approved
Amendment
DA23-146 Temporary Storage & Lay down Area Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714 9/12/2024 Approved
DA24-035 Office (2x Transportable Office Buildings) 22 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718 9/04/2024 Approved
DA24-053 Single House, Ancillary Dwelling and Outbuilding 25 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714 9/11/2024 Approved
DA24-065 Single House Addition (Sea Container) 10 Davey Court NICKOLWA 6714 9/06/2024 Approved
DA24-069 Single House Additions (Relocated Carport & 2x New 59 Andover Way BULGARRAWA 6714 9/02/2024 Approved
Patio's)
DA24-070 Single House Additions (Outbuilding) 8 McWhirter Way BAYNTON WA 6714 9/06/2024 Approved
DA24-071 Single House Additions (Carport) 18 Gregory Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713 9/12/2024 Approved
DA24-072 20 Grouped Dwellings Lot 678 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714 9/10/2024 Approved

DA24-073 Single House Additions (Outbuilding) 62 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714 9/12/2024 Approved



DA24-074

DA24-075

DA24-077

DA24-079

DA24-080

DA24-081

DA24-082

DA24-083

DA24-086

DA24-095

DA24-097

DA24-098

DA24-100

Industry - General Additions (Warehouse Upgrades)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Carport and Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Fence)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Patio Addition to Existing

Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Enclose Carport)

Multiple and Grouped Dwelling Development (68 x Multiple
Dwellings and 19 x Grouped Dwellings)
New Warehouse Building with Incidental Office

Single House Addition (Carport)

Single House

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Lot 2534 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

10 Dugald Way BULGARRAWA 6714

1 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720

5 Walcott Way BULGARRAWA 6714

10 Oakover Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

4 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720

8 O'Neil Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

54 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714

18 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714

3 Tue Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714

10 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

11 Carroll Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714

5 Bucthebird Drive NICKOL WA 6714
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16/09/2024

18/09/2024

20/09/2024

13/09/2024

9/04/2024

19/09/2024

9/10/2024

30/09/2024

9/04/2024

19/09/2024

25/09/2024

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Cancelled

Approved

Approved

Approved



DA24-101 Single House Addition (Sea Container) 8 Kudjuna Way ROEBOURNE WA 6718 18/09/2024 Approved

DA22134 AMD-1 Nine (9) Grouped Dwellings 6 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714 9/05/2024 Withdrawn
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