## **Development Applications Determined from 1 September 2024 to 30 September 2024**



				· · · · ·
Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA22-176 AMD1	Intensive Agriculture (Aquaculture - Algae Farm) Minor Amendment	Lot 267 300 Bayly Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714	27/09/2024	Approved
DA23-146	Temporary Storage & Lay down Area	Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	9/12/2024	Approved
DA24-035	Office (2x Transportable Office Buildings)	22 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718	9/04/2024	Approved
DA24-053	Single House, Ancillary Dwelling and Outbuilding	25 Nyamina Road BAYNTON WA 6714	9/11/2024	Approved
DA24-065	Single House Addition (Sea Container)	10 Davey Court NICKOL WA 6714	9/06/2024	Approved
DA24-069	Single House Additions (Relocated Carport & 2x New Patio's)	59 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714	9/02/2024	Approved
DA24-070	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	8 McWhirter Way BAYNTON WA 6714	9/06/2024	Approved
DA24-071	Single House Additions (Carport)	18 Gregory Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	9/12/2024	Approved
DA24-072	20 Grouped Dwellings	Lot 678 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714	9/10/2024	Approved
DA24-073	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	62 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	9/12/2024	Approved

DA24-074	Industry - General Additions (Warehouse Upgrades)	Lot 2534 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	9/04/2024	Approved
DA24-075	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	10 Dugald Way BULGARRA WA 6714	20/09/2024	Approved
DA24-077	Single House Additions (Carport and Outbuilding)	1 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720	16/09/2024	Approved
DA24-079	Single House Addition (Fence)	5 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714	18/09/2024	Approved
DA24-080	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	10 Oakover Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	20/09/2024	Approved
DA24-081	Single House Addition (Patio Addition to Existing Outbuilding)	4 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720	13/09/2024	Approved
DA24-082	Single House Addition (Enclose Carport)	8 O'Neil Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714	9/04/2024	Approved
DA24-083	Multiple and Grouped Dwelling Development (68 x Multiple Dwellings and 19 x Grouped Dwellings)	54 Butcherbird Drive NICKOL WA 6714	19/09/2024	Approved
DA24-086	New Warehouse Building with Incidental Office	18 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714	9/10/2024	Approved
DA24-095	Single House Addition (Carport)	3 Tue Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714	30/09/2024	Cancelled
DA24-097	Single House	10 Coolajacka Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714	9/04/2024	Approved
DA24-098	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	11 Carroll Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714	19/09/2024	Approved
DA24-100	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	5 Bucthebird Drive NICKOL WA 6714	25/09/2024	Approved

DA24-101	Single House Addition (Sea Container)	8 Kudjuna Way ROEBOURNE WA 6718	18/09/2024	Approved
DA22134 AMD-1	Nine (9) Grouped Dwellings	6 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714	9/05/2024	Withdrawn